
CHRISTMASCROONERS

REHEARSALS

Tuesday, October 1 6-10pm

Thursday, October 3 6-10pm

Sunday, October 6 3-10pm

Tuesday, October 8 6-10pm

Thursday, October 10 6-10pm

Tuesday, October 15 6-10pm

Thursday, October 17 6-10pm

Sunday, October 20 3-10pm

Tuesday, October 22 6-10pm

Thursday, October 24 6-10pm

Sunday, October 27 3-10pm

Tuesday, October 29 6-10pm

Thursday, October 31 6-10pm

TECHREHEARSALS
Sunday, November 3 3-10pm

Monday, November 4 6-10pm

Tuesday, November 5 6-10pm

Wednesday, November 6 6-10pm

Thursday, November 7 6-10pm

PERFORMANCES
November 8 - December 22 Touring to retirement homes, churches, venues

December 6-8 Featured shows at TBD

December 12-15 Featured shows at Lancaster Alliance Church

December 19-22 Featured shows at The Ware Center, Lancaster


